Environmental Health and Safety
UNIVERSITY of WASHINGTON

SAFETY EQUIPMENT STATUS REPORT

From Sep 2022 to Mar 2024

Building: FISH TEACH & RSCH

Dept: Aquatic and Fisheries Science Tag Equip.
OK Date Qty Comments Corrected

Are eyewashes maintained and routinely tested?

Rm 005 (Survey 3994 on 3/1/2024) Yes  2/27/2024 1
Rm 113 (Survey 3996 on 3/1/2024) Yes 2/1/2024 1
Rm 120 (Survey 3997 on 3/1/2024) No 4/1/2020 1
Rm 124 (Survey 3998 on 3/1/2024) Yes 2/27/2024 1
Rm 125 (Survey 3999 on 3/1/2024) No 4/20/2021 1
Rm 129 (Survey 4000 on 3/1/2024) Yes 2/1/2024 1
Rm 204 (Survey 4001 on 3/1/2024) Yes 2/27/2024 1
Rm 209 (Survey 4002 on 3/1/2024) Yes 2/27/2024 1
Rm 213 (Survey 4003 on 3/1/2024) Yes  2/27/2024 1
Rm 216 (Survey 4004 on 3/1/2024) Yes 2/27/2024 1
Rm 224 (Survey 4005 on 3/1/2024) Yes 2/27/2024 1
Rm 225 (Survey 4006 on 3/1/2024) Yes 2/27/2024 1
Rm 228 (Survey 4007 on 3/1/2024) Yes  2/27/2024 1
Rm 229 (Survey 4008 on 3/1/2024) Yes 2/27/2024 1

Are showers maintained and routinely tested?

Rm 005 (Survey 3994 on 3/1/2024) Yes 2/27/2024 1

Have fire extinguishers been inspected within the past year, are they fully charged, and free of

defects?
Rm 029 (Survey 3995 on 3/1/2024) Yes 6/1/2023 2
Rm 209 (Survey 4002 on 3/1/2024) Yes 6/1/2023 1
Rm 213 (Survey 4003 on 3/1/2024) No 1/1/2023 1 No month indicated
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Building: FISH TEACH & RSCH
Dept: Aquatic and Fisheries Science

Have fire extinguishers been inspected within the past year, are they fully charged, and free of

defects?

Rm 224

Rm 225

Rm 229

(Survey 4005 on 3/1/2024)

(Survey 4006 on 3/1/2024)

(Survey 4008 on 3/1/2024)

Building: FISHERY SCIENCES
Dept: Aquatic and Fisheries Science

Are eyewashes maintained and routinely tested?

Rm 132

Rm 133

Rm 138

Rm 139

Rm 142

Rm 146

Rm 152

Rm 232

Rm 235

Rm 236

Rm 240

Rm 242

Rm 246

Rm 248

Rm 332

Rm 333

Rm 334

Mar 2024

(Survey 3970 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3971 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3972 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3973 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3974 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3976 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3978 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3979 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3980 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3981 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3993 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3983 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3984 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3985 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3986 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3987 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3988 on 2/26/2024)

OK

No

No

Yes

OK

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Tag
Date

1/1/2023

1/23/2024

1/23/2024

Tag
Date

4/1/2021

4/1/2021

4/1/2021

4/1/2021

4/1/2021

4/1/2021

4/1/2021

4/1/2021

4/1/2021

4/1/2021

4/1/2021

4/1/2021

4/1/2021

4/1/2021

4/1/2021

4/1/2021

Equip.
Qty Comments

1 No month indicated

1 No month indicated

1 No month indicated

Equip.
Qty Comments

1 Initialed on 10/2023 by GWH - PI

Corrected

Corrected
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Building: FISHERY SCIENCES

Dept: Aquatic and Fisheries Science Tag Equip.
OK Date Qty Comments Corrected

Are eyewashes maintained and routinely tested?

Rm 340 (Survey 3989 on 2/26/2024) No 1
Rm 342 (Survey 3990 on 2/26/2024) No 4/1/2021 1
Rm 346 (Survey 3991 on 2/26/2024) No 4/1/2021 1
Rm 348 (Survey 3992 on 2/26/2024) No 4/1/2021 1

Are showers maintained and routinely tested?

Rm 132 (Survey 3970 on 2/26/2024) No 4/1/2021 1
 Rm138 (Survey 3972 on 2/26/2024) No 4/1/2021 1
Rm 139 (Survey 3973 on 2/26/2024) No 4/1/2021 1

Rm 142 (Survey 3974 on 2/26/2024) No 4/1/2021 1

Rm 146 (Survey 3976 on 2/26/2024) No 4/1/2021 1
 Rm152 (Survey 3978 on 2/26/2024) No 4/1/2021 1
Rm 232 (Survey 3979 on 2/26/2024) No 4/1/2021 1

Rm 236 (Survey 3981 on 2/26/2024) No 4/1/2021 1

Rm 240 (Survey 3993 on 2/26/2024) No 4/1/2021 1

Rm 242 (Survey 3983 on 2/26/2024) No 4/1/2021 1
Rm 246 (Survey 3984 on 2/26/2024) No 4/1/2021 1

Rm 248 (Survey 3985 on 2/26/2024) No 4/1/2021 1

Rm 334 (Survey 3988 on 2/26/2024) No 4/1/2021 1
 Rm340 (Survey 3989 on 2/26/2024) No 4/1/2021 1
Rm 342 (Survey 3990 on 2/26/2024) No 4/1/2021 1

Rm 346 (Survey 3991 on 2/26/2024) No 4/1/2021 1

Rm 348 (Survey 3992 on 2/26/2024) No 4/1/2021 1

Has the autoclave been structurally inspected and tested within the past two years?
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Building: FISHERY SCIENCES
Dept: Aquatic and Fisheries Science

OK

Tag
Date

Has the autoclave been structurally inspected and tested within the past two years?

Rm 139

Have fire extinguishers been inspected within the past year, are they fully charged, and free of

defects?

Rm 132

Rm 138

Rm 139

Rm 142

Rm 144

Rm 146

Rm 148

Rm 150

Rm 232

Rm 236

Rm 240

Rm 242

Rm 246

Rm 248

Rm 332

Rm 334

Rm 340

Rm 342

Rm 346

Rm 348

(Survey 3973 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3970 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3972 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3973 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3974 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3975 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3976 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3977 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3982 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3979 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3981 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3993 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3983 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3984 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3985 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3986 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3988 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3989 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3990 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3991 on 2/26/2024)

(Survey 3992 on 2/26/2024)

Building: KIRSTEN WIND TUNNEL

Mar 2024
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9/1/2023

9/1/2023

11/1/2023

11/1/2023

11/1/2023

11/1/2023

11/1/2023

11/1/2023
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11/1/2023

11/1/2023
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Corrected
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Building: KIRSTEN WIND TUNNEL

Dept: Aeronautics and Astronautics Tag Equip.
OK Date Qty Comments Corrected

Are eyewashes maintained and routinely tested?

Rm 103 (Survey 3880 on 12/22/2023) Yes 5/1/2023 1

Rm 112 (Survey 3883 on 12/22/2023) Yes 5/1/2023 1

Have fire extinguishers been inspected within the past year, are they fully charged, and free of

defects?
Rm 010A (Survey 3877 on 12/22/2023) Yes 11/1/2023 2 Oneis water FE.
Rm 100J (Survey 3893 on 12/22/2023) Yes 11/1/2023 1
Rm 101 (Survey 3878 on 12/22/2023) Yes 11/1/2023 1
Rm 102 (Survey 3959 on 12/22/2023) Yes 11/1/2023 4
Rm 103 (Survey 3880 on 12/22/2023) Yes 11/1/2023 2
Rm 103A (Survey 3881 on 12/22/2023) Yes 11/1/2023 1
Rm 110 (Survey 3882 on 12/22/2023) Yes 11/1/2023 1
Rm 112 (Survey 3883 on 12/22/2023) Yes 11/1/2023 1
Rm 201 (Survey 3884 on 12/22/2023) Yes 11/1/2023 1
Rm 202 (Survey 3885 on 12/22/2023) Yes 11/1/2023 1
Rm 203 (Survey 3886 on 12/22/2023) Yes 11/1/2023 1
Rm 204 (Survey 3887 on 12/22/2023) Yes 11/1/2023 1
Rm M112 (Survey 3889 on 12/22/2023) Yes 11/1/2023 1
Rm M200 (Survey 3891 on 12/22/2023) Yes 11/1/2023 1
Rm M201 (Survey 3890 on 12/22/2023) Yes 11/1/2023 1
Rm M202B (Survey 3892 on 12/22/2023) Yes 11/1/2023 1
Rm M208 (Survey 3888 on 12/22/2023) Yes 11/1/2023 1

Building: MARINE STUDIES

Dept: Aquatic and Fisheries Science Tag Equip.
OK Date Qty Comments Corrected

Are eyewashes maintained and routinely tested?
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Building: MARINE STUDIES

Dept: Aquatic and Fisheries Science Tag Equip.
OK Date Qty Comments Corrected

Are eyewashes maintained and routinely tested?

Rm 170 (Survey 3960 on 2/26/2024) No 4/1/2020 1
Rm 176 (Survey 3963 on 2/26/2024) No 4/1/2021 2
Rm 187 (Survey 3964 on 2/26/2024) Yes 8/1/2023 1 Initialed by someone other than
facilities?
Rm 271 (Survey 3965 on 2/26/2024) Yes 8/1/2022 1 Initialed by someone other than
facilities?
Rm 272 (Survey 3966 on 2/26/2024) No 4/1/2020 1
Rm 273 (Survey 3967 on 2/26/2024) No 6/1/2021 1
Rm 276 (Survey 3968 on 2/26/2024) No 4/1/2020 1
Rm 277 (Survey 3969 on 2/26/2024) No 4/1/2020 1
Has the autoclave been structurally inspected and tested within the past two years?
Rm 173 (Survey 3962 on 2/26/2024) No 1 Autocalave not in use
Have fire extinguishers been inspected within the past year, are they fully charged, and free of
defects?
Rm 170 (Survey 3960 on 2/26/2024) Yes 4/1/2023 1
Rm 170A (Survey 3961 on 2/26/2024) Yes 4/1/2023 1
Rm 176 (Survey 3963 on 2/26/2024) Yes 4/1/2023 1
Rm 272 (Survey 3966 on 2/26/2024) Yes 4/1/2023 1
Rm 276 (Survey 3968 on 2/26/2024) Yes 4/1/2023 1
Rm 277 (Survey 3969 on 2/26/2024) Yes 4/1/2023 2
Building: SLU2 LAB NORTH
Dept: SOM Facility Tag Equip.
OK Date Qty Comments Corrected

Are eyewashes maintained and routinely tested?

Rm N111 (Survey 3847 on 4/26/2023) Yes  2/20/2023 1
Rm N121 (Survey 3848 on 4/26/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm N126 (Survey 3849 on 4/26/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
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Building: SLU2 LAB NORTH

Dept: SOM Facility Tag Equip.
OK Date Qty Comments Corrected

Are eyewashes maintained and routinely tested?

Rm N131 (Survey 3850 on 4/26/2023) Yes  2/20/2023 1
Rm N211 (Survey 3851 on 4/26/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm N216 (Survey 3852 on 4/26/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm N221 (Survey 3853 on 4/26/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm N228 (Survey 3854 on 4/26/2023) Yes  2/20/2023 1
Rm N231 (Survey 3855 on 4/26/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm N232 (Survey 3856 on 4/26/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm N318 (Survey 3857 on 4/26/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm N322 (Survey 3858 on 4/26/2023) Yes  2/20/2023 1
Rm N323 (Survey 3859 on 4/26/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
 RmN324 (Survey 3860 on 4/26/2023) Yes  2/20/2023 1
Rm N325 (Survey 3861 on 4/26/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm N331 (Survey 3862 on 4/26/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm N411 (Survey 3863 on 4/26/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm N421 (Survey 3864 on 4/26/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm N422 (Survey 3865 on 4/26/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm N423 (Survey 3866 on 4/26/2023) Yes  2/20/2023 1
Rm N425 (Survey 3868 on 4/26/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
© Rm N431 (Survey 3869 on 4/26/2023) Yes  2/20/2023 1
Rm N511 (Survey 3870 on 4/26/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm N512 (Survey 3871 on 4/26/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm N514 (Survey 3872 on 4/26/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm N515 (Survey 3873 on 4/26/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
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Building: SLU2 LAB NORTH

Dept: SOM Facility

Are eyewashes maintained and routinely tested?

Rm N521

Rm N531

Rm N532

(Survey 3874 on 4/26/2023)

(Survey 3875 on 4/26/2023)

(Survey 3876 on 4/26/2023)

Are showers maintained and routinely tested?

Rm N111

Rm N121

Rm N211

Rm N221

Rm N231

Rm N331

Rm N411

Rm N421

Rm N431

Rm N511

Rm N521

Rm N531

(Survey 3831 on 4/26/2023)

(Survey 3832 on 4/26/2023)

(Survey 3833 on 4/26/2023)

(Survey 3834 on 4/26/2023)

(Survey 3835 on 4/26/2023)

(Survey 3836 on 4/26/2023)

(Survey 3837 on 4/26/2023)

(Survey 3838 on 4/26/2023)

(Survey 3839 on 4/26/2023)

(Survey 3840 on 4/26/2023)

(Survey 3841 on 4/26/2023)

(Survey 3842 on 4/26/2023)

(Survey 3843 on 4/26/2023)

(Survey 3844 on 4/26/2023)

(Survey 3845 on 4/26/2023)

Building: SLU2 LAB SOUTH

Dept: SOM Facility

Are eyewashes maintained and routinely tested?

Rm S121

Mar 2024

(Survey 3783 on 4/12/2023)
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3/20/2023
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3/20/2023

3/20/2023
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Qty Comments Corrected

1
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Building: SLU2 LAB SOUTH

Dept: SOM Facility

Are eyewashes maintained and routinely tested?

Rm S121

Rm §131

Rm $131

Rm $141

Rm $141

Rm S145

Rm $145

Rm S161

Rm S161

Rm S173

Rm S173

Rm S174

Rm §181

Rm $220

Rm S221

Rm $233

Rm $234

Rm S273

Rm S274

Rm $275

Rm S281

Rm $321

Mar 2024

(Survey 3776 on 4/12/2023)

(Survey 3777 on 4/12/2023)

(Survey 3784 on 4/12/2023)

(Survey 3778 on 4/12/2023)

(Survey 3785 on 4/12/2023)

(Survey 3779 on 4/12/2023)

(Survey 3786 on 4/12/2023)

(Survey 3780 on 4/12/2023)

(Survey 3787 on 4/12/2023)

(Survey 3781 on 4/12/2023)

(Survey 3788 on 4/12/2023)

(Survey 3782 on 4/12/2023)

(Survey 3789 on 4/12/2023)

(Survey 3790 on 4/12/2023)

(Survey 3791 on 4/12/2023)

(Survey 3792 on 4/12/2023)

(Survey 3793 on 4/12/2023)

(Survey 3794 on 4/12/2023)

(Survey 3795 on 4/12/2023)

(Survey 3796 on 4/12/2023)

(Survey 3797 on 4/12/2023)

(Survey 3798 on 4/12/2023)

(Survey 3799 on 4/12/2023)

(Survey 3800 on 4/12/2023)
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2/20/2023

2/20/2023

2/20/2023

2/20/2023

2/20/2023

2/20/2023

2/20/2023

2/20/2023

2/20/2023

2/20/2023

2/20/2023
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Building: SLU2 LAB SOUTH

Dept: SOM Facility Tag Equip.
OK Date Qty Comments Corrected

Are eyewashes maintained and routinely tested?

Rm $332 (Survey 3801 on 4/12/2023) Yes  2/20/2023 1
Rm S333 (Survey 3802 on 4/12/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm S334 (Survey 3803 on 4/12/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm S335 (Survey 3804 on 4/12/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm S341 (Survey 3805 on 4/12/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm S361 (Survey 3806 on 4/12/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm S372 (Survey 3808 on 4/12/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm S372 (Survey 3807 on 4/12/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm 5381 (Survey 3809 on 4/12/2023) Yes  2/20/2023
Rm S421 (Survey 3810 on 4/12/2023) No 1/11/2011 0
Rm S432 (Survey 3811 on 4/12/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm S433 (Survey 3813 on 4/12/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm S433 (Survey 3812 on 4/12/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm S434 (Survey 3822 on 4/12/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm S435 (Survey 3814 on 4/12/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm S441 (Survey 3815 on 4/12/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm S461 (Survey 3816 on 4/12/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm S475 (Survey 3818 on 4/12/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm S481 (Survey 3817 on 4/12/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm S521 (Survey 3819 on 4/12/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm $532 (Survey 3820 on 4/12/2023) Yes  2/20/2023 1
Rm S533 (Survey 3821 on 4/12/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm 5534 (Survey 3823 on 4/12/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
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Building: SLU2 LAB SOUTH

Dept: SOM Facility Tag Equip.
OK Date Qty Comments Corrected

Are eyewashes maintained and routinely tested?

Rm S541 (Survey 3824 on 4/12/2023) Yes  2/20/2023 1
Rm S561 (Survey 3825 on 4/12/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm S572 (Survey 3826 on 4/12/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm S573 (Survey 3827 on 4/12/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm S574 (Survey 3828 on 4/12/2023) No 2/20/2022 1
Rm S575 (Survey 3829 on 4/12/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1
Rm 5581 (Survey 3830 on 4/12/2023) Yes 2/20/2023 1

Building: W.H. FOEGE GENOME

Dept: Genome Sciences Tag Equip.
OK Date Qty Comments Corrected

Are eyewashes maintained and routinely tested?

Rm S021A (Survey 3894 on 12/22/2023) Yes 8/1/2023 1
Rm 5023 (Survey 3895 on 12/22/2023) Yes 11/1/2023 1
Rm S026 (Survey 3896 on 12/22/2023) Yes 11/1/2023 1
Rm SO031A (Survey 3898 on 12/22/2023) Yes 8/1/2023 2
Rm SO41A (Survey 3900 on 12/22/2023) Yes 8/30/2023 2
Rm SO4lB (Survey 3901 on 12/22/2023) Yes 8/30/2023 1
Rm SO41F (Survey 3902 on 12/22/2023) Yes 8/1/2023 2
Rm S043 (Survey 3903 on 12/22/2023) No There was no tag found on this eye
wash
Rm S051C (Survey 3905 on 12/22/2023) Yes 8/1/2023 1
Rm S103A (Survey 3920 on 12/22/2023) Yes 8/1/2023 1
Rm 5105 (Survey 3906 on 12/22/2023) No There was no tag located on this eye
wash.
Rm S113A (Survey 3921 on 12/22/2023) Yes 8/1/2023 1
Rm S113D (Survey 3909 on 12/22/2023) Yes 8/1/2023 1
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Building: W.H. FOEGE GENOME

Dept: Genome Sciences Tag Equip.
OK Date Qty Comments Corrected

Are eyewashes maintained and routinely tested?

Rm S133A (Survey 3911 on 12/22/2023) Yes 8/1/2023 1
Rm S133A (Survey 3908 on 12/22/2023) Yes 8/1/2023 1
Rm S133B (Survey 3912 on 12/22/2023) Yes 8/1/2023 1
Rm S133C (Survey 3913 on 12/22/2023) Yes 8/1/2023 1
Rm S135 (Survey 3914 on 12/22/2023) Yes 11/1/2023 1
Rm S143A (Survey 3916 on 12/22/2023) No 8/1/2023 1
Rm 5143C (Survey 3917 on 12/22/2023) Yes 8/1/2023 2
Rm 5210 (Survey 3922 on 12/22/2023) No 5/1/2019 2
Rm S213D (Survey 3923 on 12/22/2023) Yes 8/1/2023 1
Rm S220 (Survey 3931 on 12/22/2023) Yes 8/1/2023 1
© Rms233A (Survey 3925 on 12/22/2023) No 8/1/2023 1
Rm SZ33B (Survey 3926 on 12/22/2023) Yes 8/1/2023 1
Rm S235 (Survey 3927 on 12/22/2023) Yes 8/1/2023 1
Rm S243A (Survey 3929 on 12/22/2023) No 8/1/2023 1
Rm S243E (Survey 3930 on 12/22/2023) Yes 8/1/2023 2
Rm S303A (Survey 3933 on 12/22/2023) Yes 10/1/2023 1
Rm S305 (Survey 3934 on 12/22/2023) No There was no tag located on this
eyewash.
Rm $310 (Survey 3935 on 12/22/2023) Yes 8/1/2023 2
Rm S313A (Survey 3937 on 12/22/2023) Yes 10/1/2023 1
Rm S313C (Survey 3938 on 12/22/2023) Yes 10/1/2023 1
Rm S313D (Survey 3939 on 12/22/2023) Yes 10/1/2023 1
Rm S333A (Survey 3941 on 12/22/2023) No 5/1/2019 2
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Building: W.H. FOEGE GENOME

Dept: Genome Sciences Tag Equip.
OK Date Qty Comments Corrected

Are eyewashes maintained and routinely tested?

Rm S343 (Survey 3942 on 12/22/2023) Yes 11/1/2023 1
Rm S343A (Survey 3943 on 12/22/2023) Yes 10/1/2023 1
Rm S343E (Survey 3944 on 12/22/2023) Yes 10/1/2023 2
Rm S403 (Survey 3945 on 12/22/2023) Yes 7/1/2023 1
Rm S405 (Survey 3947 on 12/22/2023) No There was no tag located on this
eyewash.
Rm $410 (Survey 3948 on 12/22/2023) Yes 8/1/2023 1
Rm S413 (Survey 3949 on 12/22/2023) Yes 11/1/2023 1
Rm S413A (Survey 3950 on 12/22/2023) Yes 7/1/2023 2
Rm S413B (Survey 3951 on 12/22/2023) Yes 7/1/2023 1
Rm S433A (Survey 3954 on 12/22/2023) Yes 12/1/2023 1
Rm S433B (Survey 3955 on 12/22/2023) Yes 12/1/2023 1
Rm S443A (Survey 3957 on 12/22/2023) Yes 7/1/2023 1
Rm S443F (Survey 3958 on 12/22/2023) Yes 8/1/2023 2

Are showers maintained and routinely tested?

Rm S021A (Survey 3894 on 12/22/2023) No 3/1/2021 1
Rm S026 (Survey 3896 on 12/22/2023) No 5/1/2019 1
Rm SO31A (Survey 3898 on 12/22/2023) No 3/1/2021 1
Rm S041A (Survey 3900 on 12/22/2023) Yes 4/1/2023 1
Rm SO51A (Survey 3904 on 12/22/2023) Yes 11/1/2023 1
Rm S103A (Survey 3920 on 12/22/2023) Yes 11/1/2023 1
Rm 5113 (Survey 3907 on 12/22/2023) No 3/1/2021 1
Rm S133 (Survey 3910 on 12/22/2023) Yes 11/1/2023 1
Rm S143 (Survey 3915 on 12/22/2023) Yes 11/1/2023 1
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Building: W.H. FOEGE GENOME

Dept: Genome Sciences Tag Equip.
OK Date Qty Comments Corrected

Are showers maintained and routinely tested?

Rm S203 (Survey 3918 on 12/22/2023) No 5/1/2019 1
Rm S203A (Survey 3919 on 12/22/2023) Yes 8/1/2023 1
Rm 5210 (Survey 3922 on 12/22/2023) No 5/1/2019 1
Rm S220 (Survey 3931 on 12/22/2023) No 5/1/2019 1
Rm S233 (Survey 3924 on 12/22/2023) No 5/1/2019 1
Rm S243 (Survey 3928 on 12/22/2023) No 5/1/2019 1
Rm S303 (Survey 3932 on 12/22/2023) No 5/1/2019 1
Rm S310 (Survey 3935 on 12/22/2023) No 5/1/2019 1
Rm S313 (Survey 3936 on 12/22/2023) No 5/1/2019 1
Rm S320 (Survey 3946 on 12/22/2023) No 3/1/2016 1
Rm S333 (Survey 3940 on 12/22/2023) Yes 11/1/2023 1
Rm S403 (Survey 3945 on 12/22/2023) No 3/1/2021 1
Rm S410 (Survey 3948 on 12/22/2023) No 5/1/2019 1
Rm S420 (Survey 3952 on 12/22/2023) Yes 12/1/2023 1
Rm S433 (Survey 3953 on 12/22/2023) No 3/1/2021 1
Rm S443 (Survey 3956 on 12/22/2023) Yes 11/1/2023 1

Has the autoclave been structurally inspected and tested within the past two years?

Rm S030 (Survey 3897 on 12/22/2023) Yes 12/1/2023 3
Rm S034A (Survey 3899 on 12/22/2023) Yes 12/1/2023 1
Rm $235 (Survey 3927 on 12/22/2023) Yes 12/1/2023 1

Have fire extinguishers been inspected within the past year, are they fully charged, and free of

defects?
Rm S021A (Survey 3894 on 12/22/2023) No 6/1/2021 1
Rm S023 (Survey 3895 on 12/22/2023) No 6/1/2014 1
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Building: W.H. FOEGE GENOME

Dept: Genome Sciences Tag Equip.
OK Date Qty Comments Corrected

Have fire extinguishers been inspected within the past year, are they fully charged, and free of

defects?
Rm S031A (Survey 3898 on 12/22/2023) No 6/1/2021 1
Rm S041A (Survey 3900 on 12/22/2023) No 6/1/2021 1
Rm SO051A (Survey 3904 on 12/22/2023) No 6/1/2021 1
Rm S103A (Survey 3920 on 12/22/2023) No 6/1/2021 1
Rm S113 (Survey 3907 on 12/22/2023) No 6/1/2021 1
Rm S133 (Survey 3910 on 12/22/2023) No 6/1/2021 1
Rm S143 (Survey 3915 on 12/22/2023) No 6/1/2021 1
Rm S203 (Survey 3918 on 12/22/2023) No 6/1/2021 1
Rm S210 (Survey 3922 on 12/22/2023) No 6/1/2021 1
Rm S220 (Survey 3931 on 12/22/2023) No 6/1/2021 1
Rm S233 (Survey 3924 on 12/22/2023) No 5/1/2022 1
Rm S243 (Survey 3928 on 12/22/2023) No 5/1/2022 1
Rm S303 (Survey 3932 on 12/22/2023) No 3/1/2022 1
Rm S310 (Survey 3935 on 12/22/2023) No 3/1/2022 1
Rm S313 (Survey 3936 on 12/22/2023) No 3/1/2022 1
Rm S320 (Survey 3946 on 12/22/2023) No 3/1/2022 1
Rm S333 (Survey 3940 on 12/22/2023) No 3/1/2022 1
Rm S343 (Survey 3942 on 12/22/2023) No 3/1/2022 1
Rm S403 (Survey 3945 on 12/22/2023) No 3/1/2021 1
Rm S405 (Survey 3947 on 12/22/2023) No 1/1/2014 1
Rm S410 (Survey 3948 on 12/22/2023) No 3/1/2022 1
Rm S413 (Survey 3949 on 12/22/2023) No 3/1/2022 1
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Building: W.H. FOEGE GENOME

Dept: Genome Sciences Tag Equip.
OK Date Qty Comments Corrected

Have fire extinguishers been inspected within the past year, are they fully charged, and free of

defects?
Rm S420 (Survey 3952 on 12/22/2023) No 3/1/2022 1
Rm S433 (Survey 3953 on 12/22/2023) No 3/1/2022 1
Rm S443 (Survey 3956 on 12/22/2023) No 3/1/2022 1
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